CC4/FWD19016340/Dpa3

LKK: IDAC:

INS. CASE OWNER:

ASSIGNMENT DOI: 17/09/2019 BRYAN Surveyor.

Date / Time :

16/09/2019

Registered in Merimen:

1201900027377

PNPV2017-00005878-02

16/09/2019

W	of Williams	1 500	7.0	8 800	mc.
Pre-as	51075	/ 6 6		/ P I	L In



SJV 2970C Insured Vehicle No.

GOH PHEI CHI Name of Insured

Insured Tel No.

Excess Sec II :S\$ Is driver the owner?

If NO. Driver Name / Age:

Driver Tel No.:

D.O.A: 13/09/2019 22:55

Nature of Accident

(YES / NO) CAO SHENLIANG

+65-84818228

Insured Liability:

Place of Accident:

Claim No.

Policy No.

Make / Model

OI GIA REPORT: YES NO ; TP GIA REPORT (YES NO Final? Yes/No

SUBARU IMPREZA 4DR 1.5R

14 KENSIGTON PARK ROAD

SJL 5196D



INSRS: WSP: RALLY PITSTOP

Tel: Liability: RMKS:



INSRS: WSP: Tel:

Liability: RMKS:





Liability: RMKS:

Date/Time					
10,000	SJL 5196D - X	SJV 29	70C - X	STAGE	DATE/PIC
				Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	
				Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
10110- 11	10	(0.54.)		Notification ltr (if non-pic	kup):
18 16 201	Than 2	-15 2700ut	5 dgs	Call OI:	
1 1		· of an	¥	After call ltr to OI:	
101-1-	- 1	0 .		Documentation Check L	ist: Handler Typist
18/10/19 -	tile + typ	r mondale		Notification ltr (if non-pic	kup)
1. 1	, , , ,),			After call ltr to Ol:	
19/12/10/-	File Dass	to MK to close		Authorisation To Act:	
1 1 1				Release Voucher:	
				Final Repair Bill:	
				Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA :	
				Medical Bill:	
				PIR:	
				Mangate/Reject Instruct	ion:
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Fo	m:
RELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
***************************************	- 141.9148. A.19149.	South angle		Others:	
INALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
epair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	q.	Emai	il Call
INAL SETTLEMENT		A Confirm with ALVIMUL		Emuil Call	
inal Liability:		ed / (usgoed) BOLA S/N No.: 24		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin	*
epair Cost:	SS 27ULUD	ar negacij irota site ito.		35 A THU OF DE MON A SERVE BARR	
oss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)		CODEW	ORMS7
oss of Use (LOU):	55 42e-W (570)	x 6 days)		[P4][][2]	MELL.
oss of Income (LOI):	55 150 00 (5-10	x days)		LO TIM	(7/14)U
OR only LOU only		LOR + LOI Tick only on	el		
ilA/LTA Search	ss 7.45	took - Long Track only on	-		
fedical:	ss -			1) Claim status: Normal	/Reject/Private Settle
isbursement:	ss —	(e.g. Tow/ Independen	u)	2) Report Format:	A THE STATE OF THE
egal Cost	ss -	to post transportation		3) Survey fee:	
otal:	24.42128	Global Sum S\$:		107-001147-1011	
INAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
ayee 1:	ss 3127.45	Name 1: Rally PHS	etun		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:	Y.		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	ec e	Name 1:			

Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ Diffues

TOTAL

Weekend (\$

RALLY PITSTOP

176 Sin Ming Drive #04-17 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721 Tel: 64516985

Email: tar6985@hotmail.com

Date: 16/09/2019

To: Motor Claims Department

RE: Estimate repair cost of SJL5196D

Dear Sir/Madam, Vehicle No: SJL5196D Make Model: Toyota / Vios Date of accident: 13/09/2019

KK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before after scray painting
- To display damaged partis) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Projudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed.

Your Insured; SUV2970 Chentary temis) must be resultinged and is subject to final approval from Insulance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Digital

We are pleased to quote you the repair cost for the above-mentioned vehicle:

	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL
Qty			540.90
1	Front bumper Dendal Click		48,90
1	Front bumper retainer (LH) SVL	3.00	Sr 15.00
5	Front bumper clips No.		345.10
1	Head-lamp(LH) CYNUC		342.60
1	Front fender (LH) Dandy A		121.20
1	front fender inner garnish de lune		45.30
1	Fog-lamp cover		458.80
1	Sport rim (FL) Cud	SW	75 - 150-00
1	185/60R15 tyre (FL) Pundwed 50%		334.70
1	Front left knuckle Adustwhile		150 30
1	Front left knuckle bearing Z D-A		341.90
1	Front left shock absorber Zaushahl		200 40
1	Steering rack PIA		96.10
1	Front left rack and @ ptg all strucks.		88 20
1	Front left tie rod Z district Mini		330.10
1	Front left lower arm Z dootwood		38.30
1	WTI' emblem HKL		89.20
1	Front left linkage Zouduted		4375.80
_	Sub-total before discount		1093.95
	Parts percentage discount 30% 25%		3281.85
	PARTS TOTAL		3201.00
	LABOUR CHARGES & MISC		500.00
1	Labour to dismantie and change all damaged parts		400.00
2	To putty and spray paint		300.00
3	To change under carriages		80.00
4	To do wheel alightment		1280.00
	LABOUR TOTAL		4561.8
	LABOUR & PARTS TOTAL		400110

Regards, Terrence Lim 109/249 @ 1130m Lut SH L.b~ 109/249 @ 1130m 323450 90.00, 970.00, 1/50ml 5days 242587, 2485.87

4527001-

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Ca. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. To: 6 Temasek Boulevard #18-01 Suntec Tower 4 Singapore 038986

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Eileen Bay Attn:

18 Sep 2019 Date:

Preliminary Advice

Insured Vehicle No : SJV2970C

TP Vehicle No

SJL5196D

Accident Date

: 13/09/2019

HONDA VEZEL

Assignment Date

: 16/09/2019

Date of Inspection

: 17/09/2019

Est. Duration of Repair

: 5 days

Inspection At

: Rally Pitstop (HQ)

176 SIN MING DRIVE #04-17 SINMING AUTO CARE

Singapore 787525

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages N/S front... portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	4,598.53
Revised Amount	S\$	3,476.20
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	3,476.20

Lump Sum Repair :S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:5\$
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$
Salvage Value	:S\$
Margin for Repair	:S\$

Remarks

()	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage.	
		Kindly let us have your authorisation.	

The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.

(X) Other comments : We have not authorized repairs.

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

venessa.chan@fwd.com

Sent:

Monday, 16 September 2019 4:29 PM

To:

admin-d@lkkauto.com; admin-a@lkkauto.com

Cc:

eileen.bay@fwd.com; motorclaims.sg@fwd.com

Subject:

Acct involving SJV2970C (FWD) & SJL5196D on 13/09/19 CLAIM REF: softme 16/a/19 vehicle In penono-terrence agreed sury on 17/9/10

1201900027377

Dear Nivitha,

Please refer to the email below and liaise with TP repairer for PRS.

Please create the case in Merimen & I will upload the documents accordingly.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Venessa Chan

Administrative Assistant, Claims

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower Four, Singapore 038986 E venessa.chan@fwd.com

W www.fwd.com.sg

----Original Message-----

From: Terrence Lim [mailto:tar6985@hotmail.com]

Sent: Monday, September 16, 2019 4:19 PM

To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Cc: Terrence Lim

Subject: Acct involving SJV2970C (FWD) & SJL5196D on 13/09/19

Hi,

Please assist to arrange PRI of SJL5196D at our workshop:-

Rally Pitstop 176 Sin Ming Drive #04-17 Sin Ming Autocare S575721

Thank you.

Regards, Terrence Lim 91005500

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the

sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

From:

Terrence Lim <tar6985@hotmail.com>

Sent:

Friday, 18 October 2019 10:41 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Terrence Lim

Subject:

Acct involving SJV2970C (FWD) & SJL5196D on 13-09-2019

Attachments:

LOD.pdf; SJL5196D Repair Invoice.pdf; LTA Invoice.pdf

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Attached herewith our Invoices & LOD, please assist with the settlement.

Thank you.

Regards, Terrence Lim 91005500

Claim Audit

-	AUDIT TRAIL			- 10			
Ü	De	Audit	Richards.	(A			
				HO			
į	16 Sep 2019	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: ->	ME			
	19:17			KW			
				[/			
	16 Sep 2019		(204000) HONDA VEZE: 1 5 (A)	HC			
	19:17	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204808) HONDA VEZEL 1.5 (A),	M			
				KW			
				HO			
3	16 Sep 2019	Clm Created	Reg No: 5JL5196D, Acct Date: 2019/09/13, Claim Type: TP, Insurer: FWD Singapore Pt				
	19:17		e. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: Rally Pitstop (HQ)	KW			
				LA			
	15 5 2010		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ);; RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Adj Assignment. Sugg	HC			
ţ.	16 Sep 2019 19:17	Adj Co Assigned	ested Adj. : AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd.	M			
	437.47		Sanda, Fing. 1. Factor And Sandard Sandard Sandard	KW			
				U			
	16 Sep 2019	Water transport to the second	Nact Retifical Opt Date 2019/08/25	HC			
5	19:17	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/09/25	M			
				KW			
				I.			
5	16 Sep 2019	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	H			
	19:17			KW			
	10.0 - 2010			HC			
7	16 Sep 2019 19:18	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> BRYAN TANI	14			
	19:18			KW			
				1			
8	17 Sep 2019	Clm Registration	Pol No:->PNPV2017-00005878-02.	Ven			
or.	09:32	Modified	The Hard County of the County	Ch			
				11			
9	18 Sep 2019	Label Added	(2000E) Direct Cuttlement	HC			
y	14:50	Label Added	(20005):Direct Settlement	M			
				KW			
				1/			
0	18 Sep 2019	Adj Im. Advice	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/09/25	HC			
	14:59	Submitted		KW			
				I/			
				JOA			
1	21 Oct 2019	Adj Rpt Initiated		L			
	06:43	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAM		KHA			
				M			
				U			
	21 Oct 2019			JOA			
2	08:43	Clm Dtl Modified	JP3 Reg, Date: -> 2008/11/30.	L			
				KH/			
				M			
				JOA			
3	21 Oct 2019	Clm Details Notified		LE			
J	08:43	Cini Details Notified		KHA			
				M			
				1			
	22 Oct 2019		Cur.Req:3067.45:LIABILITY: 100%(BOLA 24) QUANTUM: (a) COR: \$2,700.00 + (b) LO	C-14			
4	14:30	Adj Mandate Request	U: \$360.00 (6days x \$60.00) + (c) DISBURSEMENT: \$7.45 Total: a+b+c = \$3,067.45 *	H51			
			VEH MODEL: Toyota Vios (1497cc). FOR YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION.	TO			

CTIVITY								
record								
terimen Bill	ing for this cas	e - Transactio	n History					
	Bill Debt	BH Type	Acc Type				Het 2	
2281964	17 Sep 2019 09:32:25	TP Case (Insurer)	Motor	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	SJL5196D	GOH PHEI CHI	XX,XX
2284370	18 Sep 2019 14:59:21	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	53L5196D	SJV2970C	11.77

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

'SJL5196D (1201900027377) [SJV2970C] TP J7 AUTOMOBILE ENTERPRISE Sep 13 2019 12:00AM [GOH PHEI CHI] Rally Pitstop

From

FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (FWD_SG), sent on 23/10/2019 18:53 PM.

To

LKK_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$3067.45) - SJL5196D - Claim Handler: Eileen Bay

Approved:3067,45.			

Claim Audit

4	UDIT TRAIL			
3.	On	Audit	Remarks	E)
				HO
	16 Sep 2019 19:17	Clm Dtl Modified	Claimant's Name: ->	ME
	13:11			KW
				IA
	16 Sep 2019	Cim Veh Model Changed	(204808) HONDA VEZEL 1.5 (A).	HO
	19:17	Can ren riodei emages	fan in and i i in it is a fan in it	KW
				ĪΑ
	16 Sep 2019		Reg No: SJL5196D. Acct Date: 2019/09/13. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: FWD Singapore Pt.	HO
	19:17	Clm Created	e. Ltd. (HQ). Workshop: Rally Pitstop (HQ)	ME
			The Property of the Control of the C	KW
				(A
4	16 Sep 2019	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):; RR Region: FWD - Ext Auto Adj Assignment. Sugg ested Adj. : AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd.	ME
	19:17		ested Ad). : Adam trispection services rie Ltd.	KW
				[A
ś	16 Sep 2019	a di ataua mas channed	Newt BetriEnal Bet Diss Date: 2019/09/25	HO
2	19:17	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/09/25	ME
				KW
	45 Bar 2016			[A
5	16 Sep 2019 19:17	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	ME
	adias.			KW
				[A
ż	16 Sep 2019	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> BRYAN TANI	HO
f	19:18	Auj Aujuster Assigned	funcil -> meture tures	ME
				KW
	17 Sep 2019	Clm Registration	Pol No:->PNPV2017-00005878-02.	Vene
В	09:32	Modified	POF NO>PINFV2017-00003076-02.	Chi
				[A
9	18 Sep 2019	Label Added	(2000E) Direct Settlement	HO
9	14:50	Label Added	(20005):Direct Settlement .	ME
				KW
	10 500 2010	Add to Adulto		[A HO
	18 Sep 2019 14:59	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/09/25	ME
	14.92	Submitted		KW
				[A
	21 Oct 2019			JOAN
1	08:43	Adj Rpt Initiated		KHA
				MI
				IA
	31.0+3010			JOAN
	21 Oct 2019 08:43	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2008/11/30.	LE
				KHA
				MI
				A
3	21 Oct 2019	Clm Details Notified		LE
	08:43			KHA
				MI
			Cur.Reg:3067.45:LIABILITY: 100%(BOLA 24) QUANTUM: (a) COR: \$2,700.00 + (b) LO	[A
4	22 Oct 2019	Adj Mandate Request	U: \$360.00 (6days x \$60.00) + (c) DISBURSEMENT: \$7.45 Total: a+b+c = \$3,067.45 *	HSI
	14:30		VEH MODEL: Toyota Vios (1497cc), FOR YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION.	TON
				[1]
5	23 Oct 2019	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2019/09/25	Elle
	18:53	Here are the second second second	MANDAM DALEM SET INC. STEELE OF SET MANDE SET	Ba
	23 04 2010			[1]
6	23 Oct 2019 18:53	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:3067.45.	Eile
				Ba
	22 No. 2242		Cur Dani 3137 45 (M. Eng (OL) third mater assistant assessed City on a 20 00 March Later	IA
7	22 Nov 2019 14:37	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:3127.45:Hi, For LOU, third party counter proposed 6days x \$70.00. Kindly let u s have your further instruction after review the matter. Thanks.	HSI
	WINDS CO.		to the same important the property with the same and the same same than the same the same than the s	TON

	-	•			-
- 0	CТ		v	п	•
100					

No record

2281964	17 Sep 2019	TP Case	Motor	FWD	FWD	S3L5196D	GOH PHEI CHI	XX.XX
25th Red No.	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref. 1	Bef 2	Amount

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 14 November 2019 3:37 PM

To:

'Terrence Lim'

Subject:

RE: Acct involving SJV2970C (FWD) & SJL5196D on 13-09-2019 //LKK REF:

CC4/FWD19016340/Dpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to your below email.

Kindly provide documentation proof on loss of income in order for us to seek further mandate/ instruciton from FWD.

Thank you.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 18/11/19(910.57am)

of the way - Argela (90494578)
Called in to obser unaste to provide home

statemen rold mus, doing from higher Lour.

From: Terrence Lim <tar6985@hotmail.com> Sent: Friday, 8 November 2019 1:15 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: Acct involving SJV2970C (FWD) & SJL5196D on 13-09-2019 //LKK REF: CC4/FWD19016340/Dpa3

Hĩ,

We propose

COR \$2700 Loss of use & Income \$1080 LTA \$7.45

Please let us hear from you.

From:

Terrence Lim <tar6985@hotmail.com>

Sent:

Friday, 8 November 2019 1:15 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

Re: Acct involving SJV2970C (FWD) & SJL5196D on 13-09-2019 //LKK REF:

CC4/FWD19016340/Dpa3

Hi,

We propose

COR \$2700 Loss of use & Income \$1080 LTA \$7.45

Please let us hear from you.

Thanks & Regards, Terrence Lim 91005500

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Saturday, October 26, 2019 10:52 AM To: Terrence Lim <tar6985@hotmail.com>

Subject: RE: Acct involving SJV2970C (FWD) & SJL5196D on 13-09-2019 //LKK REF: CC4/FWD19016340/Dpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair	\$ 2,700.00
2. Loss of Use (6days x \$60.00)	\$ 360.00
3. LTA / GIA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
Total	\$ 3,067.45

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 26 October 2019 10:53 AM

To:

Terrence Lim'

Subject:

RE: Acct involving SJV2970C (FWD) & SJL5196D on 13-09-2019 //LKK REF:

CC4/FWD19016340/Dpa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair	\$ 2,700.00
2. Loss of Use (6days x \$60.00)	\$ 360.00
3. LTA / GIA Search Fee	\$ 7.45
Total	\$ 3,067.45

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Terrence Lim <tar6985@hotmail.com> Sent: Friday, 18 October 2019 10:41 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Terrence Lim <tar6985@hotmail.com>

Subject: Acct involving SJV2970C (FWD) & SJL5196D on 13-09-2019

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Attached herewith our Invoices & LOD, please assist with the settlement.

Thank you.

Regards,

Terrence Lim

91005500

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJL5196D (1201900027377) [SJV2970C] TP J7 AUTOMOBILE ENTERPRISE Sep 13 2019 12:00AM [GOH PHEI CHI] Rally Pitstop

From	FWD Singapore Pte	Ltd. (HQ) (FWD	SG), sent on	18/12/2019 16:39 PM
------	-------------------	----------------	--------------	---------------------

LKK_HQ To

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$3127.45) - SJL5196D - Claim Handler: Eileen Bay Subject

Approved:3127.45.		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		100000	Tana and an annual	True relation	Status		
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed		for Survey	
Main	16 Sep 2019 Edit Reg		16 Sep 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$2,700.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$2,700.00 View Rpt		Report Cancel C		
	Main	R	eference	Claim I	etails	Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS			[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	GOH PHE	I CHI, ID: 5761	2092G						
Main Claimant:	37 AUTO	MOBILE ENTERP	RISE, Co. Reg. No	:: 533510118					
Vehicle Re No.:	SJL519	6D		10.974	of Loss: [129 Mon	19 00:00 - :59 ths and 14 Days F			
Claim Type	TP / 120	1900027377		Policy Note		PNPV2017-00005878-02 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 27/07/2019 - 26/07/2020			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):		S3V2970C			No. nant): P2315918	P2315918			
				Exces	5				
Repairer:	Rally Pits	stop (HQ) 176 51	N MING DRIVE #04-	17 SINMING AUTO	CARE, 787525 Sin	Ming - Tel: 64516	985		
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sin	gapore Pte. Ltd.	(HQ) - Tel: 6727 57	700 [Handled by	Eileen Bay]				
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Inst		1Q) - Tel: 6880 458						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ied by BRYAN TAN	II] [Final Rpt	due 25/09/	2019]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	ECEIVED				Vie	w All Com	pose Case Ma	
			ndate Approved (5 indate Approved (5						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks ⁼			View All	Search Tasks 0	Create New Tas	k Complet	
Due Dat	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Type Tasi	Group Subject	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created	On Don	

Claim Documents

*SJL5196D (1201900027377) [SJV2970C] TP J7 AUTOMOBILE ENTERPRISE Sep 13 2019 12:00AM [GOH PHEI CHI] Rally Pitstop

Lett	etters/Correspondences		1 per	page 🔻	12
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	V
No.	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	18/09/19 14:59	Adjuster Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	M
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	09/10/19 17:26	Front View	0	Load JPG	Ø
2	09/10/19 17:26	Front View Left	0	Load JPG	Ø
3	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	N
5	09/10/19 17:27	General View	•	Load JPG	80
6	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
7	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
8	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	12
9	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	120
10	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
15	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
16	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
17	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
18	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	W
19	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
20	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	10
21	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
23	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
24	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
25	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	M
26	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
27	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
28	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	₩
29	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
30	09/10/19 17:27	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
31	09/10/19 17:28	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	Ø
32	09/10/19 17:28	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	Ø
33	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
	INDER NO PORTOR	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
34	09/10/19 17:28		0	Load JPG	2
35	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo			2
36	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1 28

Lett	ers/Corresponder	ces	1 per	page v	M
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	
37	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
38	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
39	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	52
40	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	8	Load JPG	82
41	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	W
42	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
43	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
44	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	
45	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
46	09/10/19 17:28	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
47	09/10/19 17:28	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	82
48	09/10/19 17:28	Finishing Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
Doc	umentation		1 per	page [v]	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Landama	Thumbnall	_
1	16/09/19 19:18	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT EMAIL TO FWD DD 16.09.19	0	Load PDF	
2	16/09/19 19:19	EMAIL - FWD TO OI DD 16.09.2019	0	Load PDF	
3	19/09/19 16:27	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	19/09/19 16:27	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
5	21/10/19 08:51	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	21/10/19 08:51	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
7	21/10/19 08:51	LOD	0	Load PDF	
8	20/12/19 08:01	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
9	20/12/19 08:01	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/09/19 09:32	SJV2970C OI GIA	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE: TO	OPE	COMPI	ETED	EV	SHIP	UEV	OB
NOTE: II	JBE	COMPL	EIED	DI	SUR	V = 1	Un

_			
т	EAM		
۰	CAIN		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No: SJV2970C (Insd veh)	Model:	TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 (A)
	SJL5196D (TP veh)			
Date of Accident:	13/09/2019			
		_		
Global Sum Settler	nent : [] Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	4,602.27	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	2,700.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	420.00	6.00 days at \$70.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45	
Others:		: \$	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement St	ım	: \$	3,127.45	
Is Third Party Woo below)	rkshop GIA Registere	d?	[] YES	[X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA F	Registered Workshop	:	Agreed Liability	y100(%)
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicat	ole: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability	(%)		Assessed Liab	ility (*):(%)
* Assessed Lit	bility to be filled only fo	or cha	in collisions and fo	r cases where BOLA does not apply
Remarks				
-				
Payment Instructi	on: Payee's Breakdo	wn		
1) Rally Pitstop			: \$	3,127.45
2)			: \$	
3)			: \$	

1)	Rally Pitstop	: \$	3,127.45
2)		: \$	
3)		: S	

JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN	20 Dec 2019	
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

CC4/FWD19016340/DPA3Q2 Our File No:

20/12/2019 Date:

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

PNPV2017-00005878-02

Claimant Vehicle No :

SJL5196D

Insured Vehicle No: SJV2970C

Date of Loss:

13/09/2019

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: 1201900027377

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJL5196D

Make & Model:

TOYOTA VIOS, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

1NZX805696

234497 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

30/11/2008 (Man. Year: 2008) Gold

Chassis No: Odometer:

MR053HY9305080036

Engine Capacity:

1497 cc

Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

185/60 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/60 R15 Bridgestone 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm Bridgestone 5 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,322.27	2,515.87	806.40	24.27
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,280.00	970.00	310.00	24.22
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,602.27	3,485.87	1,116.40	24.26
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,700.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,602.27	2,700.00	1,902.27	41.33
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$	70.00/day) (S\$)	420.00		
	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	3,127.45		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/09/2019

Date Inspected:

17/09/2019 Inspected At:

Rally Pitstop (HQ)

176 SIN MING DRIVE #04-17

SINMING AUTO CARE Singapore 787525

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG Adjuster: BRYAN TANI

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 19 Dec 2019)	
Parts:	143	TOYOTA VIOS 1.5 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJL5196D)		
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recomn	nenc	led	Parts	:
I VCCOIIII		-	I GILL	,

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Dented / Cracked	540.90 FL	*540.90 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER (LH)	Serviceable	48.90 FL	*-FL
3	5		*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	15.00 FS	*15.00 FS
4	1		*HEAD LAMP (LH)	Cracked	345.10 FL	*345.10 FL
5	1		*FRONT FENDER (LH)	Dented	342.60 FL	*342.60 FL
6	1		*FRONT FENDER INNER GARNISH	Deformed	121.20 FL	*121.20 FL
7	1		*FOG-LAMP COVER	Deformed	45.30 FL	*45.30 FL
8	1		*SPORT RIM (FL)	Cut	458.80 FL	*458.80 FL
9	1		*185/60R15 TYRE (FL) (50%)	Punctured	112.50 FS	*75.00 FS
10	1		*FRONT LEFT KNUCKLE	Distorted	334.70 FL	*334.70 FL
11	1		*FRONT LEFT KNUCKLE BEARING	Damaged	150.30 FL	*150.30 FL
12	1		*FRONT LEFT SHOCK ABSORBER	Distorted	341.90 FL	*341.90 FL
13	1		*STEERING RACK	Not Necessary	888.10 FL	*-FL
14	1		*FRONT LEFT RACK END	Distorted	96.10 FL	*96.10 FL
15	1		*FRONT LEFT TIE ROD	Not Necessary	88.20 FL	*-FL
16	1		*FRONT LEFT LOWER ARM	Distorted	330.10 FL	*330.10 FL
17	1		*VVTI EMBLEM	Necessary	38.30 FL	*38.30 FL
18	1		*FRONT LEFT LINKAGE	Distorted	89.20 FL	*89.20 FL
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spcf	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	•		
				Sub Total (S\$)	4,387.20	3,324.50
	 List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$) 			1,064.93	808.63	
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,322.27	2,515.87

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND CHARGE ALL DAMAGED PARTS	New	500.00	400.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT	New	400.00	360.00
3	TO CHARGE UNDER CARRIAGES	New	300.00	150.00
4	TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	60.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,280.00	970.00
_				
	Report was unsubmitted during	ig this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >